HOUSTON

INndependent School District

""Aquatic Schedule""

MIDDLE SCHOOL MEET SCHEDULE * 2023-2024

DAY DATE

Wednesday, September 27
Saturday, November 4
Wednesday, November 29
Saturday, December 2
Wednesday, December 6
Wednesday, December 6
Wednesday, December 13
Wednesday, December 13
Saturday, December 16
Wednesday, January 10
Wednesday, January 10
Wednesday, January 17
Wednesday, January 17
Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 31
Wednesday, February 7
Wednesday, February 7
Monday, February 12
Saturday, February 17
Saturday, February 17

MEET
Middle School Swim Coaches Meeting
OPEN HOUSE INVITE
MEYERLAND vs HOGG
TEXAN ROUND-UP
WEST BRIAR vs HAMILTON
LANIER "Intra-Pup”

PIN OAK vs MEYERLAND
LANIER vs ROGERS
JINGLE BELL OPEN
MEYERLAND vs T.H. ROGERS
PIN OAK vs PERSHING
HOGG vs BLACK & HAMILTON
WEST BRIAR vs PERSHING
PERSHING vs ROGERS
PIN OAK vs HAMILTON & BLACK
MEYERLAND vs WEST BRIAR
LANIER vs PERSHING
WEST BRIAR vs HOGG
PERSHING vs BLACK & HAMILTON
HISD Middle School Scratch Meeting
District ONE - 7" & 8" Grade Champs
District TWO - 7" & 81" Grade Champs

SITE & TIME

@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Bellaire
@ Lamar
@ Bellaire
@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Bellaire
@ Lamar
@ Westside
@ Lamar
@ Bellaire
@ Meyerland
@ Lamar
@ Milby
@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Lamar
@ Lamar

5:00pm
10:00am
6:00pm
10:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
9:30am
2:30pm



