## HOUSTON Independent School District "Aquatic Schedule"

## **MIDDLE SCHOOL MEET SCHEDULE \* 2023-2024**

MEET

DAY DATE Wednesday, September 27 Saturday, November 4 Wednesday, November 29 Saturday, December 2 Wednesday, December 6 Wednesday, December 6 Wednesday, December 13 Wednesday, December 13 Saturday, December 16 Wednesday, January 10 Wednesday, January 10 Wednesday, January 17 Wednesday, January 17 Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday, February 7 Wednesday, February 7 Monday, February 12 Saturday, February 17 Saturday, February 17

MEET	SITE &	TIME
Middle School Swim Coaches Meeting	@ Lamar	5:00pm
OPEN HOUSE INVITE	@ Lamar	10:00am
MEYERLAND vs HOGG	@ Lamar	6:00pm
TEXAN ROUND-UP	@ Lamar	10:00am
WEST BRIAR vs HAMILTON	@ Bellaire	6:00pm
LANIER "Intra-Pup"	@ Lamar	6:00pm
PIN OAK vs MEYERLAND	@ Bellaire	6:00pm
LANIER vs ROGERS	@ Lamar	6:00pm
JINGLE BELL OPEN	@ Lamar	10:00am
MEYERLAND vs T.H. ROGERS	@ Lamar	6:00pm
PIN OAK vs PERSHING	@ Bellaire	6:00pm
HOGG vs BLACK & HAMILTON	@ Lamar	6:00pm
WEST BRIAR vs PERSHING	@ Westside	6:00pm
PERSHING vs ROGERS	@ Lamar	6:00pm
PIN OAK vs HAMILTON & BLACK	@ Bellaire	6:00pm
MEYERLAND vs WEST BRIAR	@ Meyerland	6:00pm
LANIER vs PERSHING	@ Lamar	6:00pm
WEST BRIAR vs HOGG	@ Milby	6:00pm
PERSHING vs BLACK & HAMILTON	@ Lamar	6:00pm
HISD Middle School Scratch Meeting	@ Lamar	8:00pm
District ONE - 7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Champs	@ Lamar	9:30am
District TWO - 7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Champs	@ Lamar	2:30pm

CITE 0

TIME